

State of Rhode Island

Department of State - Business Services Division

REC'D RIDOS BSD 24 OCT 7 PH12:16:43

Application for Certificate of Withdrawal

FOREIGN Business Corporation

OREIGN Business Corporation			ω	
→ Filing Fee: \$50.00				
Pursuant to the provisions of RIGL applies for a Certificate of Withdra the following statement:	$\frac{7-1.2-1412}{100}$ and $\frac{7-1.2-1413}{100}$, the underwal from the State of Rhode Island, and	signed corporation he d for that purpose sul	ereby bmits	
1. Entity ID Number:	2. The name of the corporation is:			
000162533	RightSourcing, Inc.			
3. It is incorporated under the law	s of: New York	,		
4. The corporation is not trasacting	g business in this state and surrenders	its authority to trans	act business in this	state.
process in any action, suit, or procorporation was authorized to tra thereof on the Department of Sta 6. The post office address to whice	th the Department of State may mail a	on arising in this state quently be made on t	e during the time the the corporation by s	ervice
corporation that is served on the 2365 Iron Point Road, Suite	·			
2000 HOITF OINT ROad, Ouite	270, 7 disbill, CA 93030			
7. The corporation certifies that it	has no outstanding tax obligations. As	required by RIGL§7	-1.2-1413, the corpo	oration has
paid all fees and taxes. [Note: Ta	k status can be verified by emailing tax	.collections@tax.ri.go	ov.] ·	
If the corporation is in the hand on behalf of the corporation by th	ls of a receiver or trustee, this Applicati e receiver or trustee.	on for Certificate of V	Vithdrawal must be	executed
	thdrawal will be effective: CHECK ONE	BOX ONLY		.07 84888
Date received (Upon filing) Later effective date (Date mi	ust be no more than 90 days from the c	date of filing)		·
	e and affirm that I have examined this A and that all statements contained here			including*
Type or Print Name of Authorized Officer			Date	
Erin Saville, Attorney-In-Fact for President Maria Luoni			10/4/2024	
Signature of Authorized Offiper of the	Corporation			
au Jus	ll			# ##
1		FIL	ED	
MAIL TO: Division of Business Services 148 W. River Street, Providence, Rho Rhann (404) 222 2040	de Island 02904-2615	0010		
Phone: (401) 222-3040 Website: www.sos.ri.gov		BY MRIC	.WV .	;
1		1 6.4	\mathcal{H}	

If you have any questions, please call us at (401) 222-3040, Monday through Friday, between 8:30 a.m. and 4:30 p.m., or email corporations@sos.ri.gov.

FORM 154 - Revised: 03/2021

Limited Power of Attorney

The undersigned Officer RightSourcing, Inc. a New York entity ("the Company"), appoints Erin Saville as attorney-in-fact(s) for the Company and its subsidiaries for the limited purposes authorized in this Limited Power of Attorney Kevin Duteau, Special Secretary grants to the attorney-in-fact the power to execute the documents necessary to change the registered agent, change of address, amendments, fictitious name registrations, fictitious name renewals, qualifications, annual reports, amended annual reports, initial reports, obtain tax clearance/compliance certificate(s), withdraw, dissolve, reinstate, convert or form the Company and its subsidiaries. The named individuals shall act in such office and with such authority as is required to effect the changes contemplated in this Limited Power of Attorney.

This Limited Power of Attorney expires on the earlier of (a) the filing of change of registered agents and/or change of address and/or amendments and/or fictitious name registrations and/or fictitious name registrations and/or fictitious name remembers and/or qualifications and/or annual reports and/or initial reports and/or withdraw and/or dissolve and/or formations and/or reinstate for the Company and its subsidiaries or (b) six months after the Effective Date set forth below. The Company may revoke this Power of Attorney at any time by written notice to Corporate Creations Network Inc., 801 US Highway 1, North Palm Beach, FL 33408.

The undersigned has executed this Limited Power of Attorney effective as of this 4th day of October 2024.

RightSourcing, Inc.

By: KULL

Name: Kevin Duteau Title: Special Secretary

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 4th day of October 2024.

Notary Public

ARIANA ROSE TUROSKI Commission # HH 385524 Expires April 11, 2027 RI SOS Filing Number: 202460496160 Date: 10/7/2024 12:16:00 PM



I, GREGG M. AMORE, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island,
hereby certify that this document, duly executed in accordance with the provisions
of Title 7 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, as amended, has been filed in this
office on this day:

October 07, 2024 12:16 PM

Gregg M. Amore Secretary of State

Tregs M. Coure

